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    Used Vehicle Search
	
	

Any Make
AUDI
BMW
HYUNDAI
KIA
MINI
RENAULT
SKODA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO



Any Model
Any Model
A4
Any Model
5 SERIES
Any Model
I20
Any Model
SPORTAGE
VENGA
Any Model
HATCHBACK
Any Model
MEGANE
Any Model
SUPERB
Any Model
TOUAREG
Any Model
S60
XC90



Min Price
£500
£1,000
£2,000
£3,000
£4,000
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£12,500
£15,000
£17,500
£20,000
£25,000
£30,000
£40,000



Max Price
£1,000
£2,000
£3,000
£4,000
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£12,500
£15,000
£17,500
£20,000
£25,000
£30,000
£40,000
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£250,000
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                            Search Used Vehicles

                            We have a huge range of high quality used cars for sale
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                            Finance

                            We cater different finance options to help you get behind the wheel of a new car.
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                            Contact Us

                            We’re here to help and answer any question you might have. Contact us now.
                        

                    
                
        

    









    
        
            Welcome to WVM

            Welcome to WVM. Based just 5 mins from junction 50 of the A1 in Melmerby and a stones throw from the spa town of Harrogate, Knaresborough, Ripon and York. With over 40 years combined experience WVM stock a wide range of used cars, electric vehicles and light commercials.  


 


We work in partnership with some of the UK's biggest finance lenders and can offer a variety of finance packages to suit your needs. 


 


Please browse our stock and if we don't have what your looking for get in touch and we will personally source it for you.



        

    




















            

        



                                        

    
        
            
                
                    
                

                
                    Contact Details

                    WVM UK

                        Unit 4, Brewery Close, Melmerby, Ripon, North Yorkshire, HG4 5NL

                    Tel: 01423 223899

                

            


                            
                    
                        
                    

                    
                        Sales Opening Times

                        Monday-Friday 9.00am-5.00pm


Saturday 9.00am-5.00pm


Sunday By Appointment Only


We always recommend calling prior to travelling to ensure the vehicle you are interested in is still available and somebody is available to look after you.......
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        Privacy Policy
        
            Copyright © 2024 WVM. All Rights Reserved.
VAT Number - 283916471 | Company Number - 11091312 


    
        Powered by Autoweb Design [image: Website Design and Developed by Autoweb Design]
    


        

        

    


        


    
        This Website Uses Cookies

        
            
                
                    We use cookies to ensure that we give you the best experience on our website and to improve the relevance of our
                    communications with you. If you continue without changing your settings, we'll assume that you are happy to
                    receive all cookies on our website. However, if you would like to, you can change your cookie
                    settings at any time. You can find detailed information about how cookies are used on this website by clicking
                     Cookie Policy.
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